NOMINAL ROLL OF PRESIDENT’S POLICE MEDAL FOR GALLANTRY EARNED BY BSF

PERSONNEL OF UNITS/SECTORS UNDER AM FRONTIER BSEF SHILLONG (MEGHALAYA)

IRLA No./Regt

No
66254197

IRLA No. 3250

79171015
88365081
76001459
9001646

85004821
66766029
90755796

IRLA No.
49565348
66833011

86043886
67755092

Rank

HC
CT
CT
CT

Late CT
Si

CT

AC

HC
LNK
Late CT
NK

Jagat Singh
Mohinder Singh
Lakhwinder Singh
Gurbachan Singh
Shankar Bhai

Rustam Singh
(Posthumously)
Devichand

Yad Ram
Prem Lal

Sh N P Sharma

Deepak Sangma

Bharatbhusan
Birsa Dodre

Kanwar Singh

Unit/HQ

31 Bn

31 Bn

-do-

-do-

88 Bn BSF
-do-

161 Bn BSF
-do-
-do-
-do-

56 Bn BSF
-do-

-do-

17 Bn

Name of awards

President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry

President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry

President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry
President’s Police Medal
for Gallantry




